
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Daniel Smith SB19 17 P… 0.64 1042 30.67
Entry: 30.90 -0.23

2 Ian Chen SB19 20 S… 0.79 850 32.83
Entry: 33.10 -0.27

3 James Haydon SB14 18 C… 0.71 749 32.73
Entry: 33.14 -0.41

4 Bailey Conlon SB14 19 S… 0.81 544 36.40
Entry: 37.39 -0.99

5 Lucas Robins SB8 15 O… 0.87 392 42.88
Entry: 44.49 -1.61

6 Jonty Howland SB6 14 D… 0.68 365 52.68
Entry: 57.57 -4.89

7 Luka Willems SB18 22 W…0.96 362 56.61
Entry: 57.85 -1.24

8 Nathaniel Wood SB9 16 P… 0.85 304 43.91
Entry: 44.74 -0.83
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